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N° Dossard

Nom

1 De Vecchi
17 Grandjean

6 Suter
10 Coulon

7 Lamoureux

4 Barlerin

3 Frankenstein
2 Boyard-Lopez
12 Chambrette -Pescheux
5 Barlerin

8 Giroux
11 Erard

9 Giroux

Prénom
Axel

Léo

Paul
Augustin
Nolhan
Cloé

Adrien
Arthur
Augustine - Madeleine
Axel
Mathéo
Pierre-Louis
Manon

Catégorie
Individuel Homme
Individuel Homme
Individuel Homme
Individuel Homme
Individuel Homme
Individuel Femme
Individuel Homme
Individuel Homme
Américaine Femme
Individuel Homme
Individuel Homme
Individuel Homme
Individuel Femme

CAP1

00:05:37.761
00:05:34.994
00:05:49.559
00:05:29.602
00:06:33.442
00:06:10.797
00:06:04.672
00:06:06.422
00:06:26.377
00:06:22.002
00:06:18.673
00:06:27.706
00:08:00.468

VTT

00:20:12.664
00:21:56.772
00:22:23.448
00:22:53.530
00:23:01.625
00:23:15.112
00:23:41.740
00:24:34.200
00:24:56.440
00:25:12.176
00:29:53.663
00:33:03.861
00:36:02.064

CAP 2

00:26:41.334
00:28:43.974
00:28:57.788
00:29:26.839
00:30:24.231
00:30:50.754
00:30:54.256
00:31:09.524
00:31:53.957
00:33:13.315
00:39:02.445
00:42:46.700
00:47:25.930



